Ethias Swimming Trophy 2023
Charleroi, 13- - 14-5-2023

Confirmation d'inscription pour "Mons Hainaut Natation"

Confirmation d'inscription pour "Mons Hainaut Natation"

MHN

Messieurs

BIAD, Malik

CHEN, Peter

D'EUGENIO, Andréa
D'EUGENIO, Enzo
GARNIER, Terence

HOES, Tom Alexander

MORATONA, Maxime

NEGRIN, Samuel

WATTIAUX, Thomas

YAZAG, Amayas

YAZAG, Anyel

Dames
CORBISIER, Mylene

DJEMAL, Lilia
MAENE, Lea

PUISSANT, Lise
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MHN/0096¢100m Libre (44)
50m Dos (47)

MHN/0105:100m Libre (43)
200m Libre (9)
400m Libre (27)

MHN/0119:100m Dos (24)
MHN/0113¢1.00m Dos (24)

MHN/006950m Libre (26)
200m Libre (10)

MHN/0095:100m Libre (43)
400m Libre (27)
100m Dos (1)

MHN/00707100m Libre (44)
400m Libre (28)
200m Dos (66)

MHN/0109%200m Libre (9)
400m Libre (27)
100m Dos (1)

MHN/0109¢100m Libre (43)
400m Libre (27)
100m Dos (1)

MHN/00952400m Libre (27)
100m Dos (1)

MHN/01152.00m Libre (59)
100m Dos (23)

MHN/0109¢100m Libre (8)
200m Libre (46)
400m Libre (64)
50m Dos (11)

MHN/0129(100m Libre (57)
100m Dos (21)

MHN/0120(100m Libre (58)
100m Dos (22)

MHN/0109%200m Libre (46)
800m Libre (52)

55.10
30.08

57.50
2:09.79
4:40.72

1:39.26
1:23.24

25.94
2:08.63

1:07.35
5:09.18
1:11.16

58.30
4:58.31
2:33.93

2:19.47
4:48.74
1:10.13

1:01.32
4:43.61
1:14.87

5:11.87
1:11.23

1:30.83
1:43.98

1:02.94
2:13.46
4:44.29

32.26

NT
NT

1:20.42
1:36.95

2:10.05
9:41.22

100m Brasse (40)

100m Papillon (35)
200m Papillon (49)
400m 4 nages (5)

100m Brasse (20)
100m Brasse (20)

50m Brasse (12)
100m Papillon (36)

200m Dos (65)
100m Papillon (35)
200m Papillon (49)

100m Papillon (36)
200m Papillon (50)
200m 4 nages (70)

200m Dos (65)
200m 4 nages (69)

100m Brasse (39)
200m Brasse (31)
400m 4 nages (5)

200m Dos (65)
200m 4 nages (69)

100m Brasse (19)
100m Papillon (55)

100m Dos (38)
200m Dos (30)
100m Papillon (72)
200m 4 nages (34)

100m Brasse (17)

100m Brasse (18)
100m Papillon (54)

100m Dos (38)

1:07.61

1:05.33
2:38.74
5:19.52

1:46.21
1:37.31

35.21
1:01.61

2:42.15
1:12.24
3:03.66

1:04.38
2:34.84
2:30.69

2:37.02
2:36.59

1:15.09
2:48.84
5:39.55

2:31.07
2:41.11

2:02.97
1:57.35

1:10.10
2:31.26
1:12.39
2:33.49

NT

1:39.29
1:41.39

1:06.62
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Ethias Swimming Trophy 2023
Charleroi, 13- - 14-5-2023

Confirmation d'inscription pour "Mons Hainaut Natation"

AN
ROUX, Nina 10 MHN MHN/0095:100m Libre (7) 1:03.30 200m Papillon (13) 2:47.94
400m Libre (63) 5:01.01 200m 4 nages (33) 2:40.29
100m Papillon (71) 1:09.50 400m 4 nages (41) 5:46.69
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